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SISTEMA PARA EL DESARROLLO INTEGRAL DE LA FAMILIA DEL

MUNICIPIO DE OCOTLAN JALISCO
Ocotlan RELACION DE CHEQUES/TRANSFERENCIAS
MES: ENERO ANO: 2020
N° CHEQUE PAGUESE A: MONTO
725 Martha Ledn Navarrete 6,500.00
726 Josefina Gonzalez Montafio 6,200.00
727 Laura Alejandra Ochoa Garcia 5,000.00
BDP Mayoreo SA de CV 146,450.00
Bebidas Purificadas S de RL de CV 6,180.00
Navarcom, SA de CV 63,591.04
728 Laura Alejandra Ochoa Garcia 21,674.38
Blauton Mexico, SA de CV 7,200.03
729 Ma. De Lourdes Ortiz Romo 1,345.60
730 Juan Flores Vargas 16,972.65
73 Juan Rogelio rivas Amador 22,300.00
Dominga Vazquez Gonzalez 2,070.00
Ma. Mercedes Alvarez Cruz 4,344.96
Nomina 01-15 enero 2020 223,634.21
732 Victor Manuel Lopez Velazquez 5,400.00
733 Alejandra Flores Hernandez 8,663.50
734 J Guadalupe Aguilar Arambula 16,140.40
735 Karla Magali Romo Perez 3,268.50
736 Jose Cruz Ascencion Ramirez Mendoza 2,800.00
737 Estela Perez Gutierrez 5,866.00
738 Ramon Mariles Estrada 2,157.60
739 Comercializadora Padilla de Ocotlan, SA de CV 15,253.52
740 Gasolinera El Nuevo fuerte, SA de CV 721.00
41 Fatima del Rocio Navarro Vazquez 2,982.00
742 Ricardo Aguila Lopez 10,655.00
743 Super Gas de Los Altos, SA de CV 5,511.38
744 Dayanara Rios Hinojosa 2,437.72
745 Teresa Liliana Angel Orozco 1,250.13
746 Rosa erika Marquez Navarro 1,254.18
747 Paulina Jaqueline Sanchez Lopez 1,250.13
748 Juan Manuel Chavez Ramirez 18,514.27
749 Juan Manuel Chavez Ramirez 9,423.35
750 Hugo Ivan Salcedo Lopez 3,395.00
751 CANCELADO 0.00
752 Mauricio Gonzalez Gomez 18,196.62
753 Mauricio Gonzalez Gomez 9,952.60
754 Mauricio Gonzalez Gomez 13,312.53
755 Javier Zufiga Castro 3,000.00
756 Antonio Ramirez Cruz 12,678.00
757 Laura Alejandra Ochoa Garcia 13,074.53
Pago de Impuestos 37,349.00
758 Benjamin Ramires Orozco 644.56
759 Ana Karen Rodriguez Padilla 879.64
760 Zitsitlali Rodriguez Diaz 585.19
761 Jocelyn Ceja Garcia 3,342.37
762 Andrea Pamela Hernandez Ayala 3,194.27
763 Martha Gabriela Zacarias Andrade 3,924.89
764 Cirilo Godinez Godinez 928.00
765 Gilberto Hernandez Neri 3,373.49
766 Luis Roberto Morales Medina 3,149.99
767 Mauricio Vargas Llamas 7,540.00
768 Lourdes Lorena Sanchez Ibarra 464.00
769 Karen Lizeth Chavez Sahagun 3,514.50
770 Victor Manuel Ramirez Jaramillo 2,000.00
Blauton Mexico, SA de CV 2,400.01
Miguel de la Cerda Guerra 4,500.00
m Hector Gutierrez Aguirre 10,550.03
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Karen Lizeth Chavez Sahagun
CANCELADO

Laura Alejandra Ochoa Garcia

Liliana Gomez Herrera

DIF Jalisco

Ma. Mercedes Alvarez Cruz

Dominga Vazquez Gonzalez

Nomina 16-31 enero

J Guadalupe Aguilar Arambula
Alejandra Flores Hernandez

Tania Mendez Romo

Juan Manuel Chavez Ramirez
Gasolinera El Nuevo fuerte, SA de CV
Comercializadora Padilla de Ocotlan, SA de CV
Super Gas de Los Altos, SA de CV
Fatima del Rocio Navarro Vazquez
Carlos Alberto Tostado Villanueva
Maria Idelia Borrego Sanchez
CANCELADO

Diana Laura Loza Morales

Griselda Guadalupe Mufioz Salazar
Alinne Reyna Garcia Ortiz

Gerardo Mufioz Lopez

Mauricio Gonzalez Gomez

Mauricio Gonzalez Gomez

Juan Manuel Medina Murillo

Nancy Gabriela Cervantes Andrade
Adriana Guadalupe Ornelas de la Torre
BDP Mayoreo SA de CV

11,340.00
0.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
1,760.00
4,344.96
2,070.00
225,154.07
12,221.80
10,366.22
2,540.40
20,330.43
1,339.00
10,047.65
4,997.33
654.00
17,983.25
10,291.31
0.00
2,145.40
2,152.84
756.94
1,435.99
11,303.65
13,721.63
4,507.10
4,522.94
4,544.56
20,184.00



